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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/15/2021

Showbill: 283 Class: PHBA 3495 Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Ochetto (tie breaker), MARK SHERIDAN, Brad Gibby, Vicki Oakley

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Donna Tucker
Lafayette, AL2007

Sudden Winds

PHBA - 91380

Donna Tucker

PHBA - 78498

3131

Sire/Dam: (RL Best Of Sudden x Sequoias Doll)

2 Lynda Jayjohn/Vonda Fichera
Lancaster, OH2011

My Rugged Romeo

PHBA - 88211

Vonda Jayjohn Fichera

PHBA - 92162

3082

Sire/Dam: (My Rugged Destiny x The Queen Of Class98)

3

Z
Lowanda McDowell
Asheboro, NC2015

Olenas Twinkie

PHBA - 92308

Lowanda McDowell

PHBA - 65338

3196

Sire/Dam: (Poco Dot Lena x Shiners Diamond Ring)

4

Z
Cynthia Olsen
Chicago, IL2012

All Nite Invite

PHBA - 88862

Cynthia Olsen

PHBA - 84402

3114

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invite Miss Scarlett)

5

Z
Tianna Saldivar
Mechanicsville, IA2013

To Cool To Be Dirty

PHBA - 89754

Tianna Saldivar

PHBA - 106905

3090

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Impression x Cool Zip N Lita)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3131
3082
3114
3196
3090

3131
3082
3196
3114
3090

3rd Judge: 

3082
3196
3131
3114
3090

4th Judge: 

3082
3131
3196
3114
3090
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